Farnell Page 387 Date: 04-09-06 time:22:00
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

The HSDL-5400 series has an optical filter to reduce the effects of ambient light
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 100+ 500+ +
Emitters - 5mm/T13⁄4
HSDL-4220 100-3402● 63.00 54.00 42.00 31.00 – –
HSDL-4230 100-3413● 67.00 57.00 45.00 33.00 – –
1+ 10+ 100+ 500+ +
Emitters - Flat Top Lens, Subminiature Surface Mount
HSDL-4400-011 100-3403● 51.00 43.00 34.00 24.00 – –
HSDL-4400-1L1 100-3404● 48.00 41.00 32.00 24.00 – –
Emitters - Domed Lens, Subminiature Surface Mount
HSDL-4420-011 100-3405● 51.00 43.00 34.00 24.00 – –
HSDL-4420-1L1 100-3406● 56.00 48.00 38.00 26.00 – –
Detectors - Flat Top Lens, Subminiature Surface Mount
HSDL-5400-011 100-3407● 37.00 30.00 23.00 20.00 – –
HSDL-5400-1L1 100-3408● 42.00 34.00 24.00 21.00 – –
Detectors - Domed Lens, Subminiature Surface Mount
HSDL-5420-011 100-3411● 37.00 30.00 21.00 18.00 – –
HSDL-5420-1L1 100-3412● 42.00 34.00 24.00 21.00 – –
Light Output mW Half Peak Switching Mftrs.
@ 1F (mA) Angle Wavelength tr,tf (μs) Mftr. List No.
5mm/T13⁄4
38W/sr@100 30° 875nm 0.4 AV HSDL-4220